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1.

8.

9.

Quality of teaching by teachers

Classroom Facilities

Library Facility & Support

Sports Facility and support

Various co-curricular activities

Office facilities & support

Social Awareness Programme in college campus
Teacher-Student Relationship

Discipline in Campus

10. First Aid & Medical Facilities in college



Final Feedback Report 2023-24

Excellent Good Average
Quality of Teaching 78% 20% 2%
College Infrastructure | 55% 35% 20%
Classroom Teaching 77% 10% 13%
Infrastructure
Office Facilities & 66% 30% 04%
Support
Various Circular 69% 30% 01%
Literacy and Sports
Activity
Library Facility & 70% 25% 05%
Support
Social Awareness 71% 25% 04%
Programme in College
Campus
Teacher Student 70% 20% 10%
Relationship
Discipline in Campus 75% 15% 10%
Sanitation in Campus 54% 30% 16%
First Aid Medical 53% 30% 17%
Facilities in College

Quality of Teaching

m 1st Excellent

® 2nd Good = 3rd Average
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Excellent Good Average

Office Facilities & 60% 30% 10%
Support

Office Facilities & Support

m 1st Excellent = 2nd Good = 3rd Average

Excellent Good Average
Various Circular 60% 30% 10%
Literacy and Sports
Activity

Various Circular Literacy and Sports Activity
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Excellent Good Average
Library Facility & 65% 25% 10%
Support
Library Facility & Support
m st Excellent = 2nd Good = 3rd Average
Excellent Good Average
Social Awarness 65% 25% 10%

Programme in College
Campus

Social Awarness Programme in College

m 1st Excellent = 2nd Good = 3rd Average

Campus




Excellent Good Average
Teacher Student 65% 25% 10%
Relationship
Teacher Student Relationship
m Ist Excellent = 2nd Good = 3rd Average
Excellent Good Average
Discipline in Campus 70% 20% 10%

Discipline in Campus

= 1st Excellent
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Sanitation in Campus

50%

30%

20%

Sanitation in Campus
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First Aid Medical
Facilities in College

50%

30%

20%

First Aid Medical Facilities in College

M 1stExcellent
® 2nd Good
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Recommendation

(1) Cool water in Commerce Department, Science Department, Sport Ground also.

(2) Canteen facility must be improved.

(3) Girls Common Room must be maintained both girls & boys washrooms also.

(4) Hindi medium books should be available in more quantity & seating capacity should be enlarged.

(5) Masters in Lib Science Should be Launched .

(6) Water Cooler in Commerce Department.
(7) Boys & Girls Washroom must be clean everyday.
(8) Seating capacity in Library must be enhanced.

(9) Separate Computer Lab should be there with Wi-Fi.
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